

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9292/2014

T.S.RANGAIHA CHETTIAR(DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.RAVICHANDRAN

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-07-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR  
Ms. Malavika Jayanth, AOR  
Ms. Anu K Joy, Adv.  
Mr. Alim Anvar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.  
Mr. Sriram P, Adv.  
Mrs. N.C. Kavitha, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(RAJNI MUKHI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)